LZYUUUYTYOIZ

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer

Office Use Only



300438041423

2024 NOV -8 AM 9: 47

RECEIVED



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 120000000088
If there are any issues
please contact Cheyanne at
850-202-1882

Date:	11/08/2024		
Name:	Cheyanne Davis		202
Reference #	2555236		ZUZ4 HOV -8
		A CHIARA LLC	
✓ Article	es of Incorporation/Authorization	on to Transact Business	AH 9: 47
☐ Chan	nge of Agent		
☐ Reins	statement		
☐ Conv	rersion		
☐ Merg	er		
Disso	olution/Withdrawal		
Fictiti	ous Name		
Other	r		
Authorized A	Amount: \$125.00		
Signature:	Ohyma Paire		

F: +852.2682.9790



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 120000000088 If there are any issues please contact Patrice at 850-202-9071

Date:1	1/08/2024		
Name:	Cheyanne Davis	<u></u>	/ _
Reference #:_	2555236		TALLA
	ANN	IA CHIARA LLC	
	of Incorporation/Authoriza		Y STATE
Change	e of Agent		
☐ Reinsta	atement		
☐ Conver	rsion		
Merger			
Dissolu	ition/Withdrawal		
Fictitio	us Name		
Other_			
Authorized An	nount: \$125.00		
Signature:	(VILLIME + OUL		

F: +852.2682.9790

COVER LETTER

то:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor						
SUBJE	Anna Chia	ra LLC					
30000		Name o	of Limited Lia	bility Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
The end	closed Articles of	Organization and fee	(s) are submit	ted for filing.			
Please i	return all correspo	ondence concerning th	nis matter to th	ne following:			2021
	Harry Teich	man					8- AON 1202
			Name	of Person		1/2	
	Taylor Engli	ish Duma LLP				교(1일: ()	AH
			Firm	Company (9: 47
	P.O. Box 14	7				ार्-	7
			A	ddress			•
	Tampa, Flor	ida 33601					
			City/State	and Zip Code	<u> </u>		•
		in@stinson.com			ianì		-
				re annual report notificat	iou)		
For furth	er information co	ncerning this matter,	please call:				
	Harry Teichr		813 at (8572248			
	Nam	e of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephor	ne Number		
Enclose	ed is a check for t	he following amount:					
	5.00 Filing Fcc	□\$130.00 Filing F Certificate of State	ee & 🗀 S	\$155.00 Filing Fee & tified Copy ional copy is enclosed)	□\$160,00 F Certificate of Certified Co (additional co	of Status & py	:
	New F Division P.O. B	ng Address iling Section on of Corporations lox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Street Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee eet, Suite 810		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDALIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Anna Chiara LLC	
(Must contain the words "Limited Liability C	Company, "L.L.C" or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the <u>Principal Office Address</u> :	e Limited Liability Company is: Mailing Address:
1337 Bradford Road, Fort Myers, FL 33901	1337 Bradford Road, Fort Myers, FL 33901
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Register (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered another business entity with an active Florida registration.)	

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Anna Chiara Birkart
Name

1337 Bradford Road

Florida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)

Fort Myers Florida 33901
City State Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Anna Chiara Birkart

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"AMBR" = A "MGR" = Ma	uthorized Member		
MGR		Anna Chiara Birkart 1337 Bradford Road, Fort Myers, Florida 33901	- -
			-
			- - -
		The Landson	2024
			- AON 1702
		<u> </u>	<u>න</u> -
(Use attachment if necessary)	ent if necessary)	E. FL	世 9: 1,7
CLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the da listed, the date must be s	ite of filing:	_
	ted in this block does not we date on the Departmen	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not not of State's records.	be lis
CLE VI: Other p	rovisions, if any.		
			
REOUIRED	SIGNATURE:		
	Anna Chiara Sirkari		
		member or an authorized representative of a member.	

Anna Chiara Birkart
Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)